Pan

16.10.2012
27.10.2012
04.11.2012
04.11.2012
10.11.2012
11.11.2012
17.11.2012
17.11.2012
17.-18.10.2012
-08.12.2012
08.12.2012
09.12.2012
11.12.2012
15.12.2012
12.01.2013
13.01.2013
21.01.2013
26.-27.01.2013
02.-03.02.2013
16.02.2013
17.02.2013
08.-10.03.2013
23.03.2013
25.-26.05.2013
31.05-2.06.2013
04.06.2013
11.06.2013
15.-16.06.2013
21.-23.06.2013
23.06.2013
29.-30.06.2013
05.-07.07.2013
09.-11.08.2013
10.-11.08.2013
23.-25.08.2013
10.12.2013

Terminplan

MeldeschluB JahrgangsschieBen
1. Wkt. Bundesliga
Oberliga Compound
1. Wkt. Regionalliga West
Oberliga Recurve
Hessenliga Rec+Com
2. WKt. Bundesliga
2. Wkt. Regionalliga West
Jahrgangsschief3en
3. WKt. Bundesliga
Oberliga Compound
Oberliga Recurve
MeldeschluBR LM-Halle
Hessenliga Rec+Com
4, WKt. Bundesliga
Hessenliga Rec+Com
Meldeschluf3 Schulvergleich
LM-Halle
Landes-Schulvergleich
Finale Bundesliga
Hessenliga Rec+Com
DM-Halle
Bundes-Schulvergleich
1. Rangliste Feldbogen
1. Rangliste WA
Meldeschlu3 LM-Feldbogen
Meldeschlull LM-Freien
Jugendverbandsrunde
2. Rangliste Feldbogen
LM-Feldbogen
LM-WA im Freien
2.Ranglisten WA
JVR-Endkampf
DM-Feldbogen
DM-WA im Freien
Meldeschlu3 LM-Halle

Blirstadt
Biirstadt
Risselsheim
Risselsheim

Iserlohn
LLZ Frankfurt

Idstein
Idstein

Schoffengrund
Schoffengrund
Dietzenbach
Querum
Steinbach

Kleinostheim
Korbach

Braunlage/Hohegeil}

Dortmund

Frankfurt
Pfreind
Wehen

Kassel
Karlsruhe ?
Hannover
Mittenwald

Olching



